
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Reg. Off : Prakashganga, Plot No. C-19 “E” Block. Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 

 

     
TENDER NOTICE 

 

EMBLEM 
Ref:- EE/Testing/KLW/Tech/No.58 Dt. 11.06.2020 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (SRM -Tender) from reputed & registered contractors on Mahatransco E-
Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ for the following Tender specification.  

Sr.No Particular                             Description 

1 RFx No. 7000016438 
E-Tender No. & Name 
of Tender. 

E-Tender No. : EE/Testing/KLW/Tech/E-TENDER-01 /2020-
2021.  
Hiring of LMV (A.C.) along with Driver for Executive Engineer 
at EHV Testing Dn. Kalwa. For the period from 01.07.2020 or 
the date of placing of Work Order to 31.03.2021. 

2 RFx No. 7000016439 
E-Tender No. & Name 
of Tender. 

E-Tender No. : EE/Testing/KLW/Tech/E-TENDER-02 /2020-
2021.  
Hiring light/ medium motor vehicle (TATA Sumo or 
equivalent) alongwith driver for Testing batch "A" at  EHV 
Testing Dn. Kalwa. For the period from 01.07.2020 or the 
date of placing of Work Order to 31.03.2021. 

3 RFx No. 7000016460 
E-Tender No. & Name 
of Tender. 

E-Tender No. : EE/Testing/KLW/Tech/E-TENDER-03 /2020-
2021.   
Hiring light/ medium motor vehicle (TATA Sumo or 
equivalent) alongwith driver for Testing batch "B" at  EHV 
Testing Dn. Kalwa.For the period from 01.07.2020 or the date 
of placing of Work Order to 31.03.2021. 

4 RFx No. 7000016461 
E-Tender No. & Name 
of Tender. 

E-Tender No. : EE/Testing/KLW/Tech/E-TENDER-04 /2020-
2021.   
Hiring light/ medium motor vehicle (TATA Sumo or 
equivalent) alongwith driver for Testing batch "C" at  EHV 
Testing Dn. Kalwa. For the period from 01.07.2020 or the 
date of placing of Work Order to 31.03.2021. 

3 Tender Downloading 
Dates & time.  

Tender Sale period-- From 12.06.2020, 10:00 Hrs to 
18.06.2020, 23:59 Hrs. 

4 Each Tender Amount Rs. 3,63,722 /- 

5 EMD Amount Rs. 5000.00/-  

6 Tender Fees. Rs. 500/- + GST as applicable. 

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
Contact Person :- The Dy. Executive Engineer (O), Tel No. (022) 27601920/ 9930181316 

 
Note : 1. All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM portal. 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/   
2. Relevent portions of the Tender which the tenderes have to fill online would be available on 
aforesaid website. 
3. Tender documents can be downloaded by online from aforesaid website. 
4. Eligible Contractor agencies should submit their bid well in advance instead of waiting till last date. 
MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bid due to any website related problems. 
 
                     Sd/- 
                                                                                                  EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 
             EHV TESTING DIVISION KALWA 



------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Reg. Off : Prakashganga, Plot No. C-19 “E” Block. Bandra – Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 

 

 


